NEW STAR VR TROFFER SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08132025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: NST24-LT-HC20/IC20-L435-1C-PA12-90C-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Commercial Settings, Schools/Universities,
Office Spaces, Warehouses, and more
•	 Grid Installation standard with optional Flange Installation.
Flange Conversion Kit under option
•	 Available in 1x2, 1x4, 2x2 and 2x4 sizes
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the
Buy American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America
Act (BABAA)
•	 The VR Troffer Series is covered by the New Star Promise
NST Series
NST                                                         /
Series Size
12 = 1x2
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 24
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional
Data on Page 2.
Style
LT = Latched for easy entry
VR = Tamper Proof Screws*
*Must specify for VR
applications.
Housing
HC20 = 20Ga. CRS Painted
HA16 = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
Frame
IC20 = 20Ga. CRS Painted
IA16 = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
Lumen Output*
L2 = Low
L4 = Standard
L6 = Medium**
L8 = High**
*Subject
to change.
Performance Data
on Page 3.
**N/A for 1x2 or 1x4.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit
2C = 2 Circuits*
*Cannot be used
with L2 Output.
Lens
PA12 = .125 Prismatic Acrylic
PP12 = .125 Prismatic Poly.
PP15 = .156 Prismatic Poly.
PP18 = .187 Prismatic Poly.*
PP25 = .125 Prismatic Poly.
Inner Lens with .125 Clear Poly.
Outer Lens*
WP12 = .125 White Frosted Poly.
WA25 = .125 White Frosted
Acrylic Inner Lens with .125
Clear Poly. Outer Lens*
*Not available with LT style option.
CRI
80C = 80 CRI